Driver

Damian Falkner
Chris Hall

Sam Rozitis

Reg Johnson

Tim Kelynack
Leon Pegg
Darren Watkins
Paul Duncalf
Jordon McDonald
Sam Cassar

Rod Hall

Nathan Rozitis
Zac Pendleton
Andrew Bailey
Robert Dekker
Jason Allen
Ambrose Haddon
Oakley Haddon
Damien Pendleton
Hayden Kelynack
Rose North
Kelvin North

Driver

Sam Rozitis

Tim Kelynack
Leon Pegg
Darren Watkins
Paul Duncalf
Robert Dekker
Jason Allen
Andrew Bailey
Kelvin North

Zac Pendleton
Damian Falkner
Chris Hall

Reg Johnson

Rod Hall

Hayden Kelynack
Jordon McDonald
Sam Cassar
Oakley Haddon
Damien Pendleton
Nathan Rozitis
Ambrose Haddon
Rose North

Class

>
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Test 1
53.42
54.67
54.82
57.84
55.37
57.99
60.94
56.82
59.83
57.05
59.46
60.02
59.38
58.26
60.12
58.9
64.15
71.89
66.89
71.89
63.28
73.89

Test 1
54.82
55.37
57.99
60.94
56.82
60.12
58.9
58.26
73.89
59.38
53.42
54.67
57.84
59.46
71.89
59.83
57.05
71.89
66.89
60.02
64.15
63.28

Hats

WD

WD

WD

Hats

WD

WD

WD

Test 2
58.87
60.49
63.86
63.57
62.3
63.77
64.18
65.26
64.77
63.8
64.59
67.87
67.38
67.59
67.04
66.49
69.08
64.78
70.61
77.32
63.14
65.6

Test 2
63.86
62.3
63.77
64.18
65.26
67.04
66.49
67.59
65.6
67.38
58.87
60.49
63.57
64.59
77.32
64.77
63.8
64.78
70.61
67.87
69.08
63.14
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Hats

Hats

Test 3
47.46
47.77
48.42
50.35
51.6
49.1
52.71
52.01
52.09
55.56
51.74
52.58
52.94
52.8
52.97
51.6
54.68
52.2
57.08
62.96
67.96
67.96

Test 3
48.42
51.6
49.1
52.71
52.01
52.97
51.6
52.8
67.96
52.94
47.46
47.77
50.35
51.74
62.96
52.09
55.56
52.2
57.08
52.58
54.68
67.96

Hats

DNS
DNS

Hats

DNS

DNS

Test 4
51.61
52.86
54.94
55.36
56.13
54.75
53.4
57.7
58.53
55
64.52
58.12
57.42
57.49
58.7
70.06
58.74
62.94
59.62
59.47
75.06
75.06

Test 4
54.94
56.13
54.75
53.4
57.7
58.7
70.06
57.49
75.06
57.42
51.61
52.86
55.36
64.52
59.47
58.53
55
62.94
59.62
58.12
58.74
75.06

Hats

DNS
DNS

Hats

DNS

DNS

Test5
57.85
60.91
61.46
61.56
61.52
62.12
63.2
65.15
64.27
67.46
63.51
65.64
66.77
68.88
65.11
63.93
67.08
65.68
71.38
69.29
76.38
76.38

Test5
61.46
61.52
62.12
63.2
65.15
65.11
63.93
68.88
76.38
66.77
57.85
60.91
61.56
63.51
69.29
64.27
67.46
65.68
71.38
65.64
67.08
76.38

Hats

DNS
DNS

Hats

DNS

DNS

Test 6
45.98
46.58
48.57
48.49
50.79
50.9
51.83
50.29
50.35
51.23
50.75
51.49
52.64
52.48
55.64
52.16
54.68
55.42
54.04
53.5
60.64
60.64

Test 6
48.57
50.79
50.9
51.83
50.29
55.64
52.16
52.48
60.64
52.64
45.98
46.58
48.49
50.75
53.5
50.35
51.23
55.42
54.04
51.49
54.68
60.64

Hats

DNS
DNS

Hats

DNS

DNS

Total
315.19
323.28
332.07
337.17
337.71
338.63
346.26
347.23
349.84

350.1
354.57
355.72
356.53

357.5
359.58
363.14
368.41
372.91
379.62
394.43
406.46
419.53

Total
332.07
337.71
338.63
346.26
347.23
359.58
363.14

357.5
419.53
356.53
315.19
323.28
337.17
354.57
394.43
349.84

350.1
372.91
379.62
355.72
368.41
406.46
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